ELECTROVANNES
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LAITON
MONTAGE SUR EMBASE

Raccord Orifice

SB

7}

15
1.5
15
15
1.5
1.5
15
1.5
15
15
2.5
25
25
2.5
25
2.5

ELECTROVANNES POUR AIR SEC OU LUBRIFIE,

GAZ ET LIQUIDES NEUTRES

COMMANDE DIRECTE

Facteur Pression
d'Ecoulement Différentielle
Min Max
Kv KV Qn AC DC
mm I/min m*%h I/min bar bar bar
15 009 8 0 20 -
15 009 8 0 60 25
15 009 8 0 75 30
15 009 8 0 100 55
15 009 8 0 60 25
15 009 8 0 70 30
15 009 8 0 70 55
15 009 8 0 20 20
15 009 8 0 20 20
15 009 80 0 20 20
35 021 220 0 28 10
35 021 220 0 34 12
35 021 220 0 50 22
35 021 220 0 14 7
35 021 220 0 14 9
35 021 220 0 14 14
35 021 220 0 28 10
35 021 220 0 34 12
35 021 220 0 50 22
45 027 320 0 10 -
45 027 320 0 20 7
45 027 320 0 25 85
45 027 320 0 36 15
45 027 320 0 20 7
45 027 320 0 25 85
45 027 320 0 36 15
45 027 320 0 10 7
45 027 320 0 10 85
45 027 320 0 10 10
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Temp.
Fluide

Min Max
°c °C
-10 100
-30 100
-30 130
-30 120
-30 75
-30 75
-30 75
-10 100
-10 120
-10 120
-30 75
-30 75
-30 75
-10 100
-10 120
-10 120
-30 100
-30 130
-30 120
-10 100
-30 100
-30 130
-30 120
-30 75
-30 75
-30 75
-10 100
-10 120
-10 120

Joint

EPDM
Ruby
Ruby
Ruby
PCTFE
PCTFE
PCTFE
FKM
FKM
FKM
PCTFE
PCTFE
PCTFE
FKM
FKM
FKM
Ruby
Ruby
Ruby
FKM
Ruby
Ruby
Ruby
PCTFE
PCTFE
PCTFE
FKM
FKM
FKM
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Electrovannes PARKER
LUCIFER®
Ref. Ref. Ref.
Valve Boitier Bobine
121F4417 2995 483510
121F67 2995 481865
121F67 4270 481000
121F67 4270 486265
E121F44 2995 481865
E121F44 4270 481000
E121F44 4270 486265
E121F4406 2995 481865
E121F4406 4270 481000
E121F4406 4270 486265
121F47 2995 481865
121F47 4270 481000
121F47 4270 486265
121F4706 2995 481865
121F4706 4270 481000
121F4706 4270 486265
121F63 2995 481865
121F63 4270 481000
121F63 4270 486265
121F4317 2995 483510
121F64 2995 481865
121F64 4270 481000
121F64 4270 486265
E121F43 2995 481865
E121F43 4270 481000
E121F43 4270 486265
E121F4302 2995 481865
E121F4302 4270 481000
E121F4302 4270 486265
42
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Puissance Groupe
Electrique
AC DC
w w
9 2.0
8 9 20
8 8 2.0
14 14 20
8 9 2.0
8 8 2.0
14 14 20
8 9 2.0
8 8 20
14 14 20
8 9 2.0
8 8 2.0
14 14 20
8 9 20
8 2.0
14 14 20
8 9 2.0
8 8 20
14 14 20
9 - 20
8 9 20
8 8 2.0
14 14 20
8 9 2.0
8 8 2.0
14 14 20
8 9 2.0/3.0
8 8 2.0/3.0
14 14 2.0/3.0

N°
Schéma

3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
3509
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